Furniture set 3+2 - Bahia €399.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material

Filling

SKU

200153

92

91

42

57

Non pull-out
Green

Green
Microfiber
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

9282-1269546




